
Adam First Position Email Phone Number
Votaw Adam CAL FIRE Adam.Votaw@fire.ca.gov 951-704-6555
Owens Andrew CAL FIRE Andrew.Owens@fire.ca.gov 949-742-4107

Hendrie Angel CAL FIRE Angel.Hendrie@fire.ca.gov 619-672-8644
Rossetti Anthony CAL FIRE anthony.Rossetti@fire.ca.gov 858-688-9687
Rauch Austin CAL FIRE Austin.Rauch@fire.ca.gov 310-483-3770

Boersma Bari RVC K9 bari.boersma86@gmail.com 951-203-6675
Sharick Brent RVC Chaplain brentesharick@outlook.com 951-616-4681
Laurent Christian CAL FIRE christian.laurent@fire.ca.gov 949-899-7455

Meneses Christian CAL FIRE christian.meneses@fire.ca.gov 760-972-7448
Solis Daniel CAL FIRE Daniel.Solis@fire.ca.gov 661-202-8754

Marruffo Dante RVC Chaplain dante.marruffo@gmail.com 951-313-2697
Corlett David CAL FIRE David.Corlett@fire.ca.gov 949-370-9159
Piccolli David CAL FIRE David.Piccoli@fire.ca.gov 586-944-5445

Rico Devon CAL FIRE Devon.Rico@fire.ca.gov 951-818-2983
Pulsipher Dominic CAL FIRE Dominic.Pulsipher@fire.ca.gov 714-357-5528
Herrera Fernando RVC Peer fcbear@verizon.net 951-440-4684

Chen Grace RVC K9 oesdonut@yahoo.com 626-416-9222
Juncker Grant CAL FIRE Grant.Juncker@fire.ca.gov 714-299-5810
Roberts Greg CAL FIRE Greg.Roberts@fire.ca.gov 760-218-7976

Cook Jamie ECC Jamie.Cook@fire.ca.gov 951-581-9392
Baker Jarod CAL FIRE Jarod.Baker@fire.ca.gov 951-391-7976

Adams Jarrod RVC Chaplain jarrod.adams@fire.ca.gov 951-750-3886
Fox Jason CAL FIRE Jason.Fox@fire.ca.gov 909-758-6568

La Russo Jeff RVC Peer Jeff.LaRusso@fire.ca.gov 951-722-6713
Stout Jeff CAL FIRE Jeff.Stout@fire.ca.gov 951-476-5310

Adams Jennifer RVC Chaplain jennifermama62@yahoo.com 951-750-3889
Cook Jim RVC Chaplain jamesescookjr@verizon.net 951-743-8817
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Silk Joe RVC Peer Joseph.Silk@fire.ca.gov 951-435-9909
Crater John CAL FIRE John.Crater@fire.ca.gov 951-522-0660
Hunter John RVC Chaplain johnhunter8@gmail.com 951-312-3423

Riley John CAL FIRE John.Riley@fire.ca.gov 951-536-5561
Lomeli Jorge CAL FIRE jorge.lomeli@fire.ca.gov 951-355-4522

Harrison Julie RVC Chaplain rokstudy@msn.com 951-224-6938
Vitale Keith CAL FIRE Keith.Vitale@fire.ca.gov 951-285-2075
Leon Luis CAL FIRE Luis.Leon@fire.ca.gov 626-318-7451

Carrillo Matthew CAL FIRE matthew.carrillo@fire.ca.gov 951-901-9065
Hendrix Michael RVC Peer mika55301@gmail.com 760-902-6299
Kittell Michael CAL FIRE Michael.Kittell@fire.ca.gov 951-296-7879
Lofton Michelle RVC Chaplain mlofton2021@gmail.com 951-468-4444

Marruffo Patty RVC Chaplain patriciamarruffo@gmail.com 951-317-3868
Marodi Rebecca CAL FIRE rebecca.marodi@fire.ca.gov 619-823-1734

Gagliano Renee RVC Chaplain luvngod4ever@gmail.com 951-377-3442
Musselman Robert CAL FIRE Robert.Musselman@fire.ca.gov 909-510-9673

Berson Ryan CAL FIRE Ryan.Berson@fire.ca.gov 951-440-2077
Barbor Thomas CAL FIRE Thomas.Barbor@fire.ca.gov 714-323-2702

MacAdam Ty CAL FIRE Ty.Macadam@fire.ca.gov 951-704-6572
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